

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Civil Appellate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

RVWO/2/2026
WITH
ACO/4/2025
APO/240/2016
CP/357/2011

IA NO: GA/1/2026

SALTEE INFRASTRUCTURE LTD
VS
M/S DAGA AUTO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SABYASACHI BHATTACHARYYA
Date : March 20, 2026.

Appearance:

Ms. Noelle Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Amritam Mandal, Adv.
Ms. Labony Ray, Adv.
..for the review applicant

Mr. Shaunak Mukhopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Atish Ghosh, Adv.
Ms. Antara Dey, Adv.
Ms. Neha Gupta, Adv.
..for the respondent no.5

Mr. Deepesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Ratan Tiwary, Adv.
...for the added respondents

The Court: Heard in part.

List the matter for further hearing on April 10, 2026, since learned Counsel for the review applicant has some difficulty on March 27, 2026, which is a Friday on which these matters are taken up.

(SABYASACHI BHATTACHARYYA, J.)